
1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Score Rank

SR M 65

72 Singh Ravinder SR M 65 64,45 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 7/2/2006 85 90 94 94 1 105 109 112 112 1 206 206 Open (IN)

SR M 71

78 Garcia Santiago SR M 71 70,63 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 12/17/2002 102 106 111 111 1 122 (127) 127 127 1 238 238 1

10 INSALACO Carmelo SR M 71 69,99 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 10/21/1993 95 100 (103) 100 2 123 (127) (128) 123 2 223 223 2

36 Van Beek Jens SR M 71 68,11 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 7/29/1997 86 90 (94) 90 4 112 116 (118) 116 3 206 206 3

41 Troukens Julien SR M 71 69,83 Xmile Weightlifting 10/4/1999 86 90 94 94 3 110 (115) (116) 110 4 204 204 4

SR M 79

51 PETERS Loric SR M 79 78,73 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 4/4/2000 111 115 118 118 1 140 146 152 152 1 270 270 1

77 Baes Sam SR M 79 78,75 CrossFit Zandhoven 12/15/1999 110 (115) (115) 110 2 135 140 145 145 2 255 255 2

39 Petitjean Jordan SR M 79 77,81 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 7/20/1991 101 105 (108) 105 4 131 (136) (136) 131 3 236 236 3

8 Van Steenbergen Bram SR M 79 78,81 Brussels Weightlifting School 12/7/1996 104 108 (111) 108 3 120 125 (130) 125 5 233 233 4

13 Callens Chesney SR M 79 77,29 Barbell Club Endgame 11/25/1992 93 97 (101) 97 7 123 127 (130) 127 4 224 224 5

69 Fizaine Olivier SR M 79 77,41 Fitness Club Mounier 10/29/1999 95 100 (104) 100 5 115 120 (125) 120 6 220 220 6

84 Bury Thomas SR M 79 78,63 Brussels Weightlifting School 2/5/1984 (86) 86 89 89 9 112 116 120 120 7 209 209 7

71 Depauw Pieter-Jan SR M 79 78,93 3-2-1 Fit 6/27/1989 85 89 (92) 89 8 108 (112) 112 112 10 201 201 8

76 LOPEZ SANCHEZ Sacha SR M 79 76,05 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1/20/2000 (85) 85 (90) 85 11 105 111 (115) 111 11 196 196 9

59 Dúres Miroslav SR M 79 78,13 Barbell Club Endgame 6/24/1996 98 (103) (105) 98 6 118 (127) - 118 8 216 216 Open (SK)

38 Baptista de Oliveira Joao Vasco SR M 79 77,87 Brussels Weightlifting School 9/24/1994 83 87 (90) 87 10 110 115 118 118 9 205 205 Open (PT)

SR M 88

89 Laaroubi Youness SR M 88 86,13 Alpha Academy 9/29/1997 110 (115) 117 117 2 140 (145) (145) 140 2 257 257 1

85 Clavareau Valentin SR M 88 86,65 Wild Wall Weightlifting 4/4/1988 (113) (114) 114 114 3 135 142 (146) 142 1 256 256 2

73 COUCHARD Robin SR M 88 81,15 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 7/11/2000 112 116 120 120 1 130 135 (140) 135 4 255 255 3

57 Jeanmart Maxim SR M 88 87,25 Polaris Weightlifting 9/5/2001 95 98 (102) 98 5 130 (135) 138 138 3 236 236 4

34 Vanhoutte Jasper SR M 88 83,53 Barbell Club Endgame 4/27/1995 88 (93) 93 93 6 115 120 (126) 120 6 213 213 5

61 Chemmal Mohsine SR M 88 86,41 Alpha Academy 1/7/1993 85 90 (95) 90 7 113 118 123 123 5 213 213 6

3 Roman Colmenero Alexandre SR M 88 81,01 Polaris Weightlifting 6/3/1993 85 (90) (91) 85 8 115 118 (123) 118 8 203 203 7

44 Mutel Killian SR M 88 86,51 Brussels Weightlifting School 1/17/2002 100 104 108 108 4 (115) 115 120 120 7 228 228 Open (FR)

6 Insalaco Antonio SR M 88 79,59 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 10/21/1993 82 86 90 90 ext. 111 (115) (118) 111 ext. 201 201 Open (IT)

Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk Category

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.



1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Score RankTeam Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk Category

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.

SR M 94

90 El Amrani Youssef SR M 94 88,77 Alpha Academy 8/25/1996 134 (140) (142) 134 1 170 (178) 180 180 1 314 314 1

29 de Moffarts Henri SR M 94 91,83 Brussels Weightlifting School 12/30/1999 110 115 118 118 2 135 140 144 144 4 262 262 2

88 Djavatkhanov Ymran SR M 94 93,69 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 8/6/1990 110 (114) 115 115 4 140 144 (148) 144 3 259 259 3

28 Abedali Hashim SR M 94 90,19 Heavy Work Lifting Team 11/23/1996 101 108 112 112 5 (139) 140 (144) 140 5 252 252 4

18 Verreycken Dirk SR M 94 93,59 Brussels Weightlifting School 3/3/1988 94 97 100 100 6 123 (129) 130 130 6 230 230 5

70 Sagredo Martin Pablo SR M 94 93,03 Brussels Weightlifting School 5/10/1998 111 116 (121) 116 3 142 146 (150) 146 2 262 262 Open (ES)

74 Gilles Romain SR M 94 92,49 Blacksheeps 8/20/1989 (101) (101) (108) - - 121 125 (130) 125 7 - - -

SR M 110

9 Sungu Burak SR M 110 101,31 Barbell Club Endgame 5/25/1997 151 155 (161) 155 1 175 181 (190) 181 2 336 336 1

80 Housen Seppe SR M 110 108,95 Brussels Weightlifting School 3/18/1997 131 136 (139) 136 2 173 181 (188) 181 1 317 317 2

67 Kempen Noah SR M 110 100,57 Alpha Academy 8/30/2003 127 132 136 136 3 150 (155) (155) 150 3 286 286 3

65 Van Oppens Nik SR M 110 97,41 Barbell Club Endgame 7/25/2002 106 (111) (111) 106 4 136 (137) (147) 136 4 242 242 4

SR M 110+

8 Saleh Mohammad SR M 110+ 111,97 Brussels Weightlifting School 6/7/1988 (113) 113 117 117 1 142 147 152 152 1 269 269 1



1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Score Rank

SR F 48

30 Eyckerman Ienke SR F 48 47,67 CrossForse Dendermonde 10/22/2010 40 42 44 44 - 51 53 (56) 53 - 97 97 1

SR F 53

22 Quintelier Ella SR F 53 51,40 CrossForse Dendermonde 8/14/2010 53 55 57 57 - (64) 66 70 70 - 127 127 1

SR F 58

52 Maes Maelle SR F 58 57,94 Brussels Weightlifting School 10/24/2003 68 71 74 74 - 80 84 88 88 - 162 162 1

55 Mahin Marie SR F 58 56,20 La Meute 8/15/2001 65 (70) 71 71 - 80 84 (88) 84 - 155 155 2

81 Beltran Serrano Sonia SR F 58 56,56 AREA21 5/31/1987 54 (57) 58 58 - 69 72 (75) 72 - 130 130 3

45 Jasselette Laetitia SR F 58 56,94 Blacksheeps 12/19/1998 51 54 57 57 - 63 67 70 70 - 127 127 4

12 Delrue Céline SR F 58 56,54 CrossForse Dendermonde 1/7/1981 47 49 (52) 49 - 65 68 (71) 68 - 117 117 5

47 Yernaux Lauranne SR F 58 57,16 La Meute 10/13/1994 (55) (55) (55) - - 65 68 (70) 68 - - - 6

40 Menezes Julia SR F 58 54,68 Brussels Weightlifting School 2/17/2000 51 53 55 55 - 64 67 70 70 - 125 125 Open (PT)

SR F 63

86 Bader Yasmine SR F 63 61,79 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 11/30/1998 73 76 (78) 76 1 93 (96) (96) 93 1 169 169 1

66 Sterckx Nina SR F 63 58,04 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 7/26/2002 65 70 75 75 2 85 90 (95) 90 2 165 165 2

19 Broers Eléonore SR F 63 61,99 Alpha Academy 7/2/2010 64 67 (70) 67 4 83 86 90 90 3 157 157 3

46 Niessen Laura SR F 63 61,75 Full Body Strength and Conditioning 11/25/1997 (67) 67 70 70 3 80 85 (88) 85 4 155 155 4

68 Moinie Noémie SR F 63 62,79 DOUR Haltero ASBL 1/25/1987 58 62 65 65 5 (77) 78 83 83 5 148 148 5

83 Verhaeghe Stéphanie SR F 63 61,29 Heavy Work Lifting Team 4/21/1989 52 (56) 56 56 6 70 74 (77) 74 6 130 130 6

SR F 69

2 Quaghebeur Aisha SR F 69 66,07 Krachtsport Waregem 11/8/2003 (80) 81 (83) 81 1 100 103 (105) 103 1 184 184 1

49 Sterckx Lise SR F 69 65,75 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 10/20/2009 75 78 (80) 78 2 92 95 98 98 2 176 176 2

63 Hallou Naïs SR F 69 67,69 Dansaert Athletics 12/23/1997 65 70 (71) 70 3 87 91 (95) 91 3 161 161 3

26 Laforêt Fanny SR F 69 67,63 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 11/18/1993 63 66 69 69 4 (85) 85 90 90 4 159 159 4

24 Maes Els SR F 69 67,85 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 4/24/1981 55 58 61 61 5 73 77 81 81 5 142 142 5

Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk Category

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.



1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Score RankTeam Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk Category

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.

SR F 77

62 Thyssens Morgane SR F 77 75,23 CrossFit Tembo - TriBE Concept 1/3/2003 88 91 (95) 91 1 103 107 110 110 1 201 201 1

75 Van Beers Roos SR F 77 70,63 Omnimove 12/11/2007 86 89 (91) 89 2 98 102 (105) 102 3 191 191 2

79 Vanmechelen Senna SR F 77 73,65 BruuTH 3/22/1998 82 85 87 87 3 103 (107) (108) 103 2 190 190 3

23 Alaerts Ellen SR F 77 71,55 Omnimove 6/17/1995 62 65 68 68 4 78 82 85 85 4 153 153 4

20 Dillen Eline SR F 77 74,29 CrossFit Brug 6 2/8/1995 62 (64) 64 64 6 (80) 82 85 85 5 149 149 5

17 Manoliadis Dimitra SR F 77 76,35 Brussels Weightlifting School 12/29/1995 (62) 62 65 65 5 79 83 (85) 83 6 148 148 6

SR F 86

32 Dossche Iris SR F 86 81,64 DDC Weightlifting Team 1/6/1994 81 (83) (83) 81 - 102 105 (108) 105 - 186 186 1

21 Burghgraeve Elissa SR F 86 84,76 DDC Weightlifting Team 12/1/1993 73 76 (80) 76 - 84 (87) 87 87 - 163 163 2

42 Binet Justine SR F 86 83,46 Fitness Club Mounier 8/10/1997 67 (71) (73) 67 - 82 85 (90) 85 - 152 152 3

11 Rombouts Caroline SR F 86 82,86 DOUR Haltero ASBL 3/27/1992 57 61 (64) 61 - 76 80 83 83 - 144 144 4

54 Detry Marie SR F 86 85,00 Xmile Weightlifting 2/26/1996 58 60 (65) 60 - 75 (78) 78 78 - 138 138 5

15 Celaya Ferrer Cristina SR F 86 80,40 Brussels Weightlifting School 4/17/1999 63 66 68 68 - 73 77 80 80 - 148 148 Open (ES)

87 Daoud Yasmine SR F 86 83,12 Xmile Weightlifting 5/8/1993 60 63 (66) 63 - 81 (87) (87) 81 - 144 144 Open (DZ)

SR F 86+

31 Lagrou Ilke SR F 86+ 87,21 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 1/27/1998 95 (99) (99) 95 1 115 119 (123) 119 1 214 214 1

48 Defreyne Lies SR F 86+ 112,81 Strong Ants 1/5/1990 63 (68) (68) 63 2 79 84 (87) 84 2 147 147 2



1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Score Rank

9 Sungu Burak SR M 110 101,31 Barbell Club Endgame 5/25/1997 151 155 (161) 155 175 181 (190) 181 336 383,284 1

90 El Amrani Youssef SR M 94 88,77 Alpha Academy 8/25/1996 134 (140) (142) 134 170 (178) 180 180 314 380,035 2

80 Housen Seppe SR M 110 108,95 Brussels Weightlifting School 3/18/1997 131 136 (139) 136 173 181 (188) 181 317 351,660 3

51 PETERS Loric SR M 79 78,73 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 4/4/2000 111 115 118 118 140 146 152 152 270 348,128 4

77 Baes Sam SR M 79 78,75 CrossFit Zandhoven 12/15/1999 110 (115) (115) 110 135 140 145 145 255 328,741 5

78 Garcia Santiago SR M 71 70,63 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 12/17/2002 102 106 111 111 122 (127) 127 127 238 327,487 6

67 Kempen Noah SR M 110 100,57 Alpha Academy 8/30/2003 127 132 136 136 150 (155) (155) 150 286 327,227 7

73 COUCHARD Robin SR M 88 81,15 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 7/11/2000 112 116 120 120 130 135 (140) 135 255 323,306 8

89 Laaroubi Youness SR M 88 86,13 Alpha Academy 9/29/1997 110 (115) 117 117 140 (145) (145) 140 257 315,769 9

85 Clavareau Valentin SR M 88 86,65 Wild Wall Weightlifting 4/4/1988 (113) (114) 114 114 135 142 (146) 142 256 313,583 10

29 de Moffarts Henri SR M 94 91,83 Brussels Weightlifting School 12/30/1999 110 115 118 118 135 140 144 144 262 311,994 11

70 Sagredo Martin Pablo SR M 94 93,03 Brussels Weightlifting School 5/10/1998 111 116 (121) 116 142 146 (150) 146 262 310,119 12

10 INSALACO Carmelo SR M 71 69,99 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 10/21/1993 95 100 (103) 100 123 (127) (128) 123 223 308,629 13

39 Petitjean Jordan SR M 79 77,81 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 7/20/1991 101 105 (108) 105 131 (136) (136) 131 236 306,330 14

88 Djavatkhanov Ymran SR M 94 93,69 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 8/6/1990 110 (114) 115 115 140 144 (148) 144 259 305,578 15

28 Abedali Hashim SR M 94 90,19 Heavy Work Lifting Team 11/23/1996 101 108 112 112 (139) 140 (144) 140 252 302,660 16

72 Singh Ravinder SR M 65 64,45 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 7/2/2006 85 90 94 94 105 109 112 112 206 301,163 17

8 Van Steenbergen Bram SR M 79 78,81 Brussels Weightlifting School 12/7/1996 104 108 (111) 108 120 125 (130) 125 233 300,249 18

8 Saleh Mohammad SR M 110+ 111,97 Brussels Weightlifting School 6/7/1988 (113) 113 117 117 142 147 152 152 269 295,551 19

13 Callens Chesney SR M 79 77,29 Barbell Club Endgame 11/25/1992 93 97 (101) 97 123 127 (130) 127 224 291,876 20

36 Van Beek Jens SR M 71 68,11 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 7/29/1997 86 90 (94) 90 112 116 (118) 116 206 290,170 21

57 Jeanmart Maxim SR M 88 87,25 Polaris Weightlifting 9/5/2001 95 98 (102) 98 130 (135) 138 138 236 288,083 22

69 Fizaine Olivier SR M 79 77,41 Fitness Club Mounier 10/29/1999 95 100 (104) 100 115 120 (125) 120 220 286,408 23

41 Troukens Julien SR M 71 69,83 Xmile Weightlifting 10/4/1999 86 90 94 94 110 (115) (116) 110 204 282,746 24

65 Van Oppens Nik SR M 110 97,41 Barbell Club Endgame 7/25/2002 106 (111) (111) 106 136 (137) (147) 136 242 280,633 25

59 Dúres Miroslav SR M 79 78,13 Barbell Club Endgame 6/24/1996 98 (103) (105) 98 118 (127) - 118 216 279,714 26

44 Mutel Killian SR M 88 86,51 Brussels Weightlifting School 1/17/2002 100 104 108 108 (115) 115 120 120 228 279,513 27

18 Verreycken Dirk SR M 94 93,59 Brussels Weightlifting School 3/3/1988 94 97 100 100 123 (129) 130 130 230 271,495 28

84 Bury Thomas SR M 79 78,63 Brussels Weightlifting School 2/5/1984 (86) 86 89 89 112 116 120 120 209 269,671 29

38 Baptista de Oliveira Joao Vasco SR M 79 77,87 Brussels Weightlifting School 9/24/1994 83 87 (90) 87 110 115 118 118 205 265,975 30

34 Vanhoutte Jasper SR M 88 83,53 Barbell Club Endgame 4/27/1995 88 (93) 93 93 115 120 (126) 120 213 265,897 31

61 Chemmal Mohsine SR M 88 86,41 Alpha Academy 1/7/1993 85 90 (95) 90 113 118 123 123 213 261,277 32

Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk

Total
Sinclair

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.



1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Score RankTeam Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk

Total
Sinclair

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.

71 Depauw Pieter-Jan SR M 79 78,93 3-2-1 Fit 6/27/1989 85 89 (92) 89 108 (112) 112 112 201 258,791 33

76 LOPEZ SANCHEZ Sacha SR M 79 76,05 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 1/20/2000 (85) 85 (90) 85 105 111 (115) 111 196 257,805 34

3 Roman Colmenero Alexandre SR M 88 81,01 Polaris Weightlifting 6/3/1993 85 (90) (91) 85 115 118 (123) 118 203 257,620 35

6 Insalaco Antonio SR M 88 79,59 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 10/21/1993 82 86 90 90 111 (115) (118) 111 201 257,586 36

74 Gilles Romain SR M 94 92,49 Blacksheeps 8/20/1989 (101) (101) (108) - 121 125 (130) 125 - 148,356 37



1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Score Rank

62 Thyssens Morgane SR F 77 75,23 CrossFit Tembo - TriBE Concept 1/3/2003 88 91 (95) 91 103 107 110 110 201 239,356 1

31 Lagrou Ilke SR F 86+ 87,21 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 1/27/1998 95 (99) (99) 95 115 119 (123) 119 214 238,860 2

75 Van Beers Roos SR F 77 70,63 Omnimove 12/11/2007 86 89 (91) 89 98 102 (105) 102 191 234,889 3

2 Quaghebeur Aisha SR F 69 66,07 Krachtsport Waregem 11/8/2003 (80) 81 (83) 81 100 103 (105) 103 184 234,812 4

79 Vanmechelen Senna SR F 77 73,65 BruuTH 3/22/1998 82 85 87 87 103 (107) (108) 103 190 228,651 5

66 Sterckx Nina SR F 63 58,04 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 7/26/2002 65 70 75 75 85 90 (95) 90 165 228,230 6

49 Sterckx Lise SR F 69 65,75 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 10/20/2009 75 78 (80) 78 92 95 98 98 176 225,235 7

86 Bader Yasmine SR F 63 61,79 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 11/30/1998 73 76 (78) 76 93 (96) (96) 93 169 224,517 8

52 Maes Maelle SR F 58 57,94 Brussels Weightlifting School 10/24/2003 68 71 74 74 80 84 88 88 162 224,338 9

55 Mahin Marie SR F 58 56,20 La Meute 8/15/2001 65 (70) 71 71 80 84 (88) 84 155 219,126 10

32 Dossche Iris SR F 86 81,64 DDC Weightlifting Team 1/6/1994 81 (83) (83) 81 102 105 (108) 105 186 213,305 11

19 Broers Eléonore SR F 63 61,99 Alpha Academy 7/2/2010 64 67 (70) 67 83 86 90 90 157 208,156 12

46 Niessen Laura SR F 63 61,75 Full Body Strength and Conditioning 11/25/1997 (67) 67 70 70 80 85 (88) 85 155 206,001 13

63 Hallou Naïs SR F 69 67,69 Dansaert Athletics 12/23/1997 65 70 (71) 70 87 91 (95) 91 161 202,648 14

26 Laforêt Fanny SR F 69 67,63 Poids et Haltères Club Seraing 11/18/1993 63 66 69 69 (85) 85 90 90 159 200,230 15

68 Moinie Noémie SR F 63 62,79 DOUR Haltero ASBL 1/25/1987 58 62 65 65 (77) 78 83 83 148 194,678 16

22 Quintelier Ella SR F 53 51,40 CrossForse Dendermonde 8/14/2010 53 55 57 57 (64) 66 70 70 127 191,436 17

23 Alaerts Ellen SR F 77 71,55 Omnimove 6/17/1995 62 65 68 68 78 82 85 85 153 186,877 18

21 Burghgraeve Elissa SR F 86 84,76 DDC Weightlifting Team 12/1/1993 73 76 (80) 76 84 (87) 87 87 163 184,008 19

81 Beltran Serrano Sonia SR F 58 56,56 AREA21 5/31/1987 54 (57) 58 58 69 72 (75) 72 130 182,980 20

40 Menezes Julia SR F 58 54,68 Brussels Weightlifting School 2/17/2000 51 53 55 55 64 67 70 70 125 180,126 21

20 Dillen Eline SR F 77 74,29 CrossFit Brug 6 2/8/1995 62 (64) 64 64 (80) 82 85 85 149 178,536 22

24 Maes Els SR F 69 67,85 Koninklijk Olympic Gent 4/24/1981 55 58 61 61 73 77 81 81 142 178,497 23

45 Jasselette Laetitia SR F 58 56,94 Blacksheeps 12/19/1998 51 54 57 57 63 67 70 70 127 177,943 24

17 Manoliadis Dimitra SR F 77 76,35 Brussels Weightlifting School 12/29/1995 (62) 62 65 65 79 83 (85) 83 148 174,987 25

83 Verhaeghe Stéphanie SR F 63 61,29 Heavy Work Lifting Team 4/21/1989 52 (56) 56 56 70 74 (77) 74 130 173,586 26

42 Binet Justine SR F 86 83,46 Fitness Club Mounier 8/10/1997 67 (71) (73) 67 82 85 (90) 85 152 172,687 27

15 Celaya Ferrer Cristina SR F 86 80,40 Brussels Weightlifting School 4/17/1999 63 66 68 68 73 77 80 80 148 170,868 28

12 Delrue Céline SR F 58 56,54 CrossForse Dendermonde 1/7/1981 47 49 (52) 49 65 68 (71) 68 117 164,722 29

11 Rombouts Caroline SR F 86 82,86 DOUR Haltero ASBL 3/27/1992 57 61 (64) 61 76 80 83 83 144 164,095 30

87 Daoud Yasmine SR F 86 83,12 Xmile Weightlifting 5/8/1993 60 63 (66) 63 81 (87) (87) 81 144 163,878 31

54 Detry Marie SR F 86 85,00 Xmile Weightlifting 2/26/1996 58 60 (65) 60 75 (78) 78 78 138 155,607 32

30 Eyckerman Ienke SR F 48 47,67 CrossForse Dendermonde 10/22/2010 40 42 44 44 51 53 (56) 53 97 155,003 33

48 Defreyne Lies SR F 86+ 112,81 Strong Ants 1/5/1990 63 (68) (68) 63 79 84 (87) 84 147 151,898 34

47 Yernaux Lauranne SR F 58 57,16 La Meute 10/13/1994 (55) (55) (55) - 65 68 (70) 68 - 95,028 35

Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total Sinclair

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.



Senior–SRBelgian Nationals Women's - Best Athlete

CHAMPIONNATS DE Belgique  OPEN
HALTEROPHILIE
IXELLES 29 ET 30 / 11 / 2025
ORGANISATEUR  : BRUSSELS   WEIGHTLIFTING   SCHOOL

RECORDS DE Belgique  HALTEROPHILIE CAT SN CL & J TOTAL
BELTRAN SERRANO  SONIA DA MAS 35 -58 58 130
STERCKX  LISE DA CAD  U 17 -69 78 98 176
VAN BEERS  ROOS DA JUN  U 20 -77 89 102 191
GARCIA  SANTIAGO SENIOR -71 111
PEETERS  LORIC SENIOR -79 118 152 270
SUNGU  BURAK SENIOR -110 155 336
SALEH  MOHAMMAD MAS 35 110 + 152 269

RECORDS    L F P H        HALTEROPHILIE CAT SN CL & J TOTAL
MAES  MAELLE DA SENIOR -58 74 162
MOINIE  NOEMIE DA MAS 35 -63 83
GARCIA  SANTIAGO SENIOR -71 111
PEETERS  LORIC SENIOR -79 118 152 270
EL AMRANI  YOUSSEF SENIOR -94 180 314
SALEH  MOHAMMAD MAS 35 110 + 152 269

RECORDS   V G  F         HALTEROPHILIE CAT SN CL & J TOTAL
BELTRAN SERRANO  SONIA DA MAS 35 -58 58 130
STERCKX  LISE DA CAD  U 17 -69 78 98 176
VAN BEERS  ROOS DA JUN  U 20 -77 89 102 191
LAGROU  ILKE DA SENIOR 86 + 119 214
SINGH  RAVINDER JUNIOR U 20 -65 94 112 206
BAES  SAM SENIOR -79 145 255
DJAVATKHANOV  YMRAN MAS 35 -94 115 144 259
SUNGU  BURAK SENIOR -110 155 181 336
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